SMALL BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS
U. S. MARINE CORPS

ARIZONA

UIC: M62974 Ms. DaKeyah McFarlin

Contracting Office CCO PHONE: 760-763-5645

Marine Corps Air Station Yuma E-MAIL: dakeyah.mcfarlin@usmc.mil
Installation & Logistics Department

MCAS

Box 99133

Yuma, AZ 85369-9133

CALIFORNIA
UIC: M62204 Ms. DaKeyah McFarlin (MCIWEST)
Commanding Officer PHONE: 760-763-5645

Contracting and Purchasing Division E-MAIL: dakeyah.mcfarlin@usmc.mil

(330)
P.O. Box 110340
Barstow, CA 92311-5050

UIC: M64494 Ms. DaKeyah McFarlin (MCIWEST)
Contracting Officer (Supply Officer) PHONE: 760-763-5645
Marine Corps Mountain Warfare Training E-MAIL: dakeyah.mcfarlin@usmc.mil

Center
HC 83 Box 1
Bridgeport, CA 93517-9802

UIC: M68909 Mr. Ronnie D. Bierner
Marine Corps Tactical Systems Support PpPHONE: 760-725-2478
Activity (MCTSSA) E-MAIL: ronnie.d.bierner@usmc.mil

ATTN: Contracts Office
P.0O. Box 555171
Camp Pendleton, CA 92055-5171

UIC: M00681 Ms. DaKeyah McFarlin
Marine Corps Installations West PHONE: 760-763-5645
Box 555014, Bldg. 2264 E-MAIL: dakeyah.mcfarlin@usmc.mil

MCB Camp Pendleton
Camp Pendleton, CA 92055-5014

UIC: M67865 Ms. DaKeyah McFarlin
Commanding General PHONE: 760-763-5645
ATTN Contracting Office 5KB E-MAIL: dakeyah.mcfarlin@usmc.mil

MCAS Miramar
San Diego, CA 92145-2000

UIC: M67399
Regional Contracting Office, Mr. Kurtis Kihn
Building 1102, Door 21 PHONE: 760-830-5118

MAGTFTC, MCGACC . .
/ E-MATL: kurtis.kihn@usmc.mil
Twentynine Palms, CA 92278-6053
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FLORIDA

UIC: M67004

Blount Island Command

Contract Support Branch Code 901
5880 Channel View Blvd
Jacksonville, FL 32226-3404

MARCORSYSCOM/PM TRASYS
12350 Research Parkway
Orlando, FL 32826

GEORGIA

UIC: M67004

(Marine Corps Logistics Command)
Business Opportunities Center
ATTN: Code LOS8

814 Radford Blvd, Ste 20301
Albany, GA 31704-0301

HAWAII

UIC: M00318

Marine Corps Regional Contracting
Office

Marine Corps Base Hawaii MCBH
Supply Department, Code LSA

Box 63063

Kaneohe Bay, HI 96863-3063

LOUISIANA

UIC: M67861

Marine Corps Regional Contracting
Office

Marine Forces Reserve

2000 Opelousas Avenue, Rm.
New Orleans, LA 70114-1500

2W4200

MARYLAND

UIC: M20364

Contracting Office

Chemical Biological Incident Response
Force (CBIRF)

101 Strauss Ave Bldg 901

Indian Head, MD 20640

Ms. Hattie Mosely

(See Albany, GA for address)

PHONE: 229-639-6738

DSN: 567-6738

FAX: 229-639-6719

E-MAIL: hattie.mosely@usmc.mil
Alternate: Ms. Benita Kitchen
PHONE: 229-639-8459

E-MAIL: benita.kitchen@usmc.mil

Ms. Sandi Brubaker

PHONE: 407-380-8184

FAX: 407-381-8817

EMAIL: sandi.brubaker@usmc.mil

Ms. Hattie Mosely

PHONE: 229-639-6738

DSN: 567-6738

FAX: 229-639-6719

E-MAIL: hattie.mosely@usmc.mil

Alternate: Ms. Benita Kitchen
PHONE: 229-639-8459
E-MAIL: benita.kitchen@usmc.mil

Ms. Donna Saito

PHONE: 808-257-2917

DSN: 457-2917

FAX: 808-257-2859

E-MAIL: donna.saito@usmc.mil

Ms. Tammy Crump
PHONE: 504-697-8353
E-MAIL: tammy.crump@usmc.mil

Ms. Leslie Perry
(See Quantico, VA for address)

PHONE: 703-784-2807
E-MAIL: leslie.perry@usmc.mil
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NORTH CAROLINA

UIC: M67001, M00146, M60169
Marine Corps Installations East-
Marine Corps Base Camp Lejeune
Regional Contracting Office

PSC 8368

Marine Corps Base

Camp Lejeune, NC 28542

UIC: M001l46
Marine Corps Air Station

PSC 8018

Cherry Point, NC 28533-0018

SOUTH CAROLINA

UIC: M60169

Contracting Office Station Supply
Marine Corps Air Station Beaufort
P. O. Box 55024

Beaufort, SC 29904-5024

Marine Corps Recruit Depot/ERR
RCO Parris Island
P.O. Box 5069

Parris Island, SC 29910

VIRGINIA

UIC: M00027

Headquarters Marine Corps
Installations and Logistics (LK)
701 S. Courthouse Road Bldg 12
Suite 2400, Rm 2J155

Arlington, VA 22204-2469

UIC: M00264

Marine Corps Base Quantico
Regional Contracting Office,
Northeast Marine Corps

Combat Development Command
2010 Henderson Road, Rm. 114B
Quantico, VA 22134-5001

UIC: M67854

Marine Corps Systems Command
Code (00Y)

2200 Lester Street

Quantico, VA 22134-5050

Mr. Jo Rozier (MCIEAST)
PHONE: 910-451-8424
DSN: 751-8424

FAX: 910-451-1275

E-MAIL: jocephas.rozier@usmc.mil

Mr. Christopher W. Poulos
PHONE: 252-466-4038

DSN: 582-4038

FAX: 252-466-8492

E-MAIL: christopher.poulos@usmc.mil

Mr. Jo Rozier (MCIEAST)

PHONE: 910-451-8424

DSN: 751-8424

FAX: 910-451-1275

E-MAIL: jocephas.rozier@usmc.mil

Mr. Anthony Skinner
PHONE: 843-228-2139
E-MAIL: anthony.skinner@usmc.mil

Mr. Stanley C. Daise
PHONE: 703-604-4219
E-MAIL: stanley.daise@usmc.mil

Ms. Leslie Nicole Perry
PHONE: 703-784-2807

DSN: 278-2807

FAX: 703-784-4416

E-MAIL: leslie.perry@usmc.mil

Mr. David (Dave) J. Dawson
PHONE: 703-432-3946

E-MAIL: david.j.dawson@usmc.mil
Deputy: Mr. Austin Johnson

E-MATIL:
PHONE :

austin.johnson@usmc.mil
703-432-3944
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